HARD
Skip!
Skip!
Skip!
Skip!
Skip!
Skip!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!

Swap!

Swap!
Skip!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!

Swap!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!

Swap!

Swap!
Skip!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!

Swap!

Swap!
Skip!
Keep!
Keep!
Keep!

Swap!

Swap!
Skip!

Swap!

Swap!
Skip!
Skip!

CODE
111
112
113
114
115
116
122
123
124
125
126
133
134
135
136
144
145
146
155
156
166
222
223
224
225
226
233
234
235
236
244
245
246
255
256
266
333
334
335
336
344
345
346
355
356
366
444
445
446
455
456
466
555
556
566
666

EASY
Triple!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Double!
Triple!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Double!
Triple!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Single!
Single!
Double!
Single!
Double!
Triple!
Double!
Double!
Double!
Single!
Double!
Triple!
Double!
Double!
Triple!

Operation CanCon © 2025 by Derek Schraner

TARGET ARTIST

(e o

Corey Hart

Gowan & Stuck On Planet Earth
Jacksoul

Meryn Cadell

Oscar Peterson

Partland Brothers

Payolas

Hooper Family

Serena Ryder

Ronnie Hawkins

Wilf Carter

Skydiggers

Jonathan Roy & Corey Hart
Barenaked Ladies & Michael Bublé
Platinum Blonde

Blue Rodeo

Barenaked Ladies & Sarah McLachlan
Percy Faith & His Orchestra
Glass Tiger & Roch Voisine
Grapes of Wrath

Mother Mother

Susan Aglukark

Honeymoon Suite

Lily Frost

Barenaked Ladies

Ali Milner

Bif Naked

Holly Cole

Kevin Kane

Paul Anka

Jaymz Bee and the Royal Jelly Orchestra

k.d. lang

Sloan

Myléne Farmer

Alanis Morissette

Hannah Georgas

Tegan and Sara

Stompin' Tom Connors
Dragonette

Raffi

Wild Strawberries

Bruce Haack & Ted Pandel
Mitsou

Feist

Joni Mitchell

Bryan Adams

Shadowy Men On A Shadowy Planet
Great Big Sea

Spoons

Gordon Lightfoot

Neil Young

Randy Bachman

Bob and Doug McKenzie
Crash Test Dummies
Diana Krall

Guy Lombardo and His Royal Canadians

LockdownLudonaut.com

SONG

Another December

Can You Make It Feel Like Christmas
Can't Wait Till Christmas
Cat Carol

Child Is Born

Christmas Day

Christmas Is Coming
Christmas Kiss

Christmas Kisses
Christmas Must Be Tonight
Christmas Time in Canada

Church Bells Ringing (Christmas in the City)

Driving Home For Christmas

Elf's Lament

Father Christmas

Getting Ready for Christmas Day
God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Happy Holiday

Happy Holidays

Happy Xmas (War Is Over)

Hit or Miss Christmas

Huron Carole

| Believe in Father Christmas

| Don't Need Presents

| Have a Little Dreidel

| Love Christmas

| Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
I'd Like You for Christmas

In the Snow

It's Christmas Everywhere

It's Christmas Time (Oh Yeah)
Jingle Bell Rock

Kids Come Back Again at Christmas
L'Instant X

Last Christmas

Let It Snow (Home for the Holidays)
Make You Mine (Happiest Season)
Merry Christmas Everybody

Merry Xmas (Says Your Text Message)
Must Be Santa

O Little Town

0o Bah Humbug

Petit Papa Noél

Please Be Patient

River

Run Rudolf Run

Santa's Compromise

Seven Joys of Mary

Smiling in Winter

Song for a Winter's Night

Star of Bethlehem

Takin' Care of Christmas

Twelve Days of Christmas

Winter Song

What Are You Doing New Year's Eve?
Auld Lang Syne



