## Operation CanCon © 2025 by Derek Schraner

HARD	CODE	EASY	TARGET	ARTIST	SONG
Skip!	111	Triple!		Corey Hart	Another December
Skip!	112	Double!		Gowan & Stuck On Planet Earth	Can You Make It Feel Like Christmas
Skip!	113	Double!		Jacksoul	Can't Wait Till Christmas
Skip!	114	Double!		Meryn Cadell	Cat Carol
Skip!	115	Double!		Oscar Peterson	Child Is Born
Skip!	116	Double!		Partland Brothers	Christmas Day
Swap!	122	Double!		Payolas	Christmas Is Coming
Swap!	123	Single!		Hooper Family	Christmas Kiss
Swap!	124	Single!		Serena Ryder	Christmas Kisses
Swap!	125	Single!		Ronnie Hawkins	Christmas Must Be Tonight
Swap!	126	Single!		Wilf Carter	Christmas Time in Canada
Keep!	133	Double!		Skydiggers	Church Bells Ringing (Christmas in the City)
Keep!	134	Single!	$\Box$	Jonathan Roy & Corey Hart	Driving Home For Christmas
Keep!	135	Single!	n	Barenaked Ladies & Michael Bublé	Elf's Lament
Keep!	136	Single!	ī	Platinum Blonde	Father Christmas
Keep!	144	Double!	- i	Blue Rodeo	Getting Ready for Christmas Day
Keep!	145	Single!		Barenaked Ladies & Sarah McLachlan	God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Keep!	146	Single!		Percy Faith & His Orchestra	Happy Holiday
Swap!	155	Double!		Glass Tiger & Roch Voisine	Happy Holidays
Swap!	156	Single!		Grapes of Wrath	Happy Xmas (War Is Over)
	166	-		•	, , ,
Skip!		Double!		Mother Mother	Hit or Miss Christmas
Swap!	222	Triple!		Susan Aglukark	Huron Carole
Swap!	223	Double!		Honeymoon Suite	I Believe in Father Christmas
Swap!	224	Double!		Lily Frost	I Don't Need Presents
Swap!	225	Double!		Barenaked Ladies	I Have a Little Dreidel
Swap!	226	Double!		Ali Milner	I Love Christmas
Keep!	233	Double!		Bif Naked	I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus
Keep!	234	Single!		Holly Cole	I'd Like You for Christmas
Keep!	235	Single!		Kevin Kane	In the Snow
Keep!	236	Single!		Paul Anka	It's Christmas Everywhere
Keep!	244	Double!		Jaymz Bee and the Royal Jelly Orchestra	It's Christmas Time (Oh Yeah)
Keep!	245	Single!		k.d. lang	Jingle Bell Rock
Keep!	246	Single!		Sloan	Kids Come Back Again at Christmas
Swap!	255	Double!		Mylène Farmer	L'Instant X
Swap!	256	Single!		Alanis Morissette	Last Christmas
Skip!	266	Double!		Hannah Georgas	Let It Snow (Home for the Holidays)
Keep!	333	Triple!		Tegan and Sara	Make You Mine (Happiest Season)
Keep!	334	Double!		Stompin' Tom Connors	Merry Christmas Everybody
Keep!	335	Double!		Dragonette	Merry Xmas (Says Your Text Message)
Keep!	336	Double!		Raffi	Must Be Santa
Keep!	344	Double!		Wild Strawberries	O Little Town
Keep!	345	Single!		Bruce Haack & Ted Pandel	Oo Bah Humbug
Keep!	346	Single!		Mitsou	Petit Papa Noël
Swap!	355	Double!		Feist	Please Be Patient
Swap!	356	Single!		Joni Mitchell	River
Skip!	366	Double!		Bryan Adams	Run Rudolf Run
Keep!	444	Triple!		Shadowy Men On A Shadowy Planet	Santa's Compromise
Keep!	445	Double!		Great Big Sea	Seven Joys of Mary
Keep!	446	Double!		Spoons	Smiling in Winter
Swap!	455	Double!		Gordon Lightfoot	Song for a Winter's Night
Swap!	456	Single!		Neil Young	Star of Bethlehem
Skip!	466	Double!		Randy Bachman	Takin' Care of Christmas
Swap!	555	Triple!	П	Bob and Doug McKenzie	Twelve Days of Christmas
Swap!	556	Double!	П	Crash Test Dummies	Winter Song
Skip!	566	Double!		Diana Krall	What Are You Doing New Year's Eve?
Skip!	666	Triple!		Guy Lombardo and His Royal Canadians	Auld Lang Syne